
K. S. School of Engineering and Management, Bengaluru 

 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TRAINING PROGRAM LIFE SKILLS @ KSSEM 

ORGANISED BY PLACEMENT DIVISON 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021- 2022  

S.No Name of Event Year Sem Vendor Venue 

Training Programme 

Schedule Branch 

From To 

1 
TCS Company Specific  

Training Program 
2021 7th 

THE SKILL 

FACTORY 
Virtual 07/09/2021 10/09/2021 All 

2 

Infosys Company 

Specific  

Training Program 

2021 7th 
THE SKILL 

FACTORY 
Virtual 28/09/2021 30/09/2021 All 

3 

NTT Data Company 

Specific  

Training Program 

2021 7th 
THE SKILL 

FACTORY 
Virtual 07/10/2021 08/10/2021 All 

4 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2022 2nd 

THE SKILL 

FACTORY 
KSSEM 13/06/2022 17/06/2022 All 

5 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2022 4th 

JV 

GLOBAL 
KSSEM 30/5/2022 

06-03-

2022 
All 

6 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2022 6th BIZOTIC KSSEM 06-06-2022 

06-10-

2022 
All 

7 
INTERNSHIP 

PROGRAM 
2022 3rd AUDAZ KSSEM 10-11-2022 15/10/2022 All 

         

 

 

 

 

 



K. S. School of Engineering and Management, Bengaluru 

 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TRAINING PROGRAM LIFE SKILLS @ KSSEM 

ORGANISED BY PLACEMENT DIVISON 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022- 2023 

 

S.No Name of Event Year Sem Vendor Venue 

Training Programe 

Schedule 

Branch 

From To 

1 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2022 6th Bizotic KSSEM 

06-06-

2022 
06-10-2022 

BE 

(ALL) 

2 
NTT Data Company 

Specific Training 
2022 7th Bizotic KSSEM 

26-09-

2022 
28-09-2022 

CSE, 

ECE, 

EEE 

3 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2022 7th 

Universal 

Education 
KSSEM 

2nd, 3rd, 4th, 7th& 8th 

November 2022 

BE 

(ALL) 

4 
Personality Development 

Training Program ( MBA) 
2023 3rd Transit KSSEM 

01-09-

2023 
13/1/2023 MBA 

5 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2023 1st Transit KSSEM 16/1/2023 19/1/2023 

BE 

(ALL) 

6 Technical Training  2023 6th 
Destination 

Technologies 
KSSEM 24/4/2023 05-05-2023 

BE 

(ALL) 

7 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2023 4th  Audaz KSSEM 

07-03-

2023 
07-07-2023 

BE 

(ALL) 

8 
Personality Development 

Training Program 
2023 2nd Transit KSSEM 

07-03-

2023 
07-07-2023 

BE 

(ALL) 

9 
Advance Excel ( Hands 

On Training ) 
2023 2nd Transit KSSEM 

07-12-

2023 
14/7/2023 MBA 

 

 

 

 

 



K. S. School of Engineering and Management, Bengaluru 

 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TRAINING PROGRAM LIFE SKILLS @ KSSEM 

ORGANISED BY PLACEMENT DIVISON 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024 

Sl.

No 
Name of Event Year Branch 

Se

m 
Vendor Venue 

Training 

Programe 

Schedule 

NO 

of 

Days 

No. of 

Students 

Trained 

From To 

1 

Personality 

Development 

Training Program 

2023 BE (ALL) 1st Transit KSSEM 
12-07-

2023 

12-11-

2023 

4 

Days 
377 

2 

Personality 

Development 

Training Program 

2023 BE (ALL) 3rd Audaz KSSEM 
12-11-

2023 

15/12/

2023 

5 

Days 
435 

3 

Personality 

Development 

Training Program 

2023 BE (ALL) 5th Bizotic KSSEM 
12-11-

2023 

15/12/

2023 

5 

Days 
369 

4 

Personality 

Development 

Training Program 

2023 MBA 3rd Transit KSSEM 
12-11-

2023 

15/12/

2023 

5 

Days 
58 

5 
Technical 

Training  
2023 

BE (CSE, 

ECE 
7th Destination KSSEM 

12-11-

2023 

20/12/

2023 

8 

Days  
193 

6 

Lekha Wireless 

Company 

Specific Technical 

Training  

2024 
BE (CSE, 

ECE 
8th Destination KSSEM 

19/2/20

24 

23/2/2

024 

5 

Days  
60 

7 

Communication 

& Soft Skill 

Training Program  

2024 
B.E 

(ALL) 
2nd Transit KSSEM 

05-06-

2024 

05-09-

2024 

4 

Days 
358 

8 

Personality 

Development 

Training Program 

2024 
B.E 

(ALL) 
4th Audaz KSSEM 

05-06-

2024 

05-11-

2024 

5 

Days  
401 

9 
Soft Skills 

Training Program  
2024 

B.E 

(CSE, 

ECE, 

ME) 

6th Bizotic KSSEM 
05-06-

2024 

05-11-

2024 

5 

Days  
277 

 


